SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: CU5558 Localita Poggiolo_1 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request
Linea E629 Calvi-Otricoli-Narni-Terni> -
Note  pig FLS FLS  FLSA
* Localita Poggiolo_1 06.44 07.24 14.34 18.29
POGGIOLO 06.45 07.25 1435 18.30
P.S.MARIA 06.50 | 14.45 18.40
MORICONE 06.55 07.30 | 18.45
BV.SCHIFANOIA 06.57 07.34 | 18.47
SCHIFANOIA 07.00 07.37 14.55 |
BV.SCHIFANOIA 07.05 07.40 14.57 |
MADONNA SCOPERTA 07.10 07.45 15.00 18.50
TESTACCIO CAPOLINEA | 0749 | |
TESTACCIO 07.15 07.50 15.05 18.55
NARNI P.GARIBALDI 07.18 07.53 15.08 18.58
NARNI PARC.SUFFRAGIO 07.20 08.00 15.10 19.00
SAN GIROLAMO 07.22 08.02 15.12
BV.BERARDOZZO 07.25 | |
NARNI STAZ.FS 0730 | |
HOTEL FINA 07.32 | |
MARATTA SELVA 07.40 | |
MARATTANA U.M. 07.45 | |
V.VANZETTI 07.47 | |
CIMITERO TERNI 07.50 | |
V.C.BATTISTI (ITIS) 0752 | |
V.LATTES 0755 | |
PONTE AIA | 08.05 15.15
P.RECENTINO | 08.12 15.22
P.DONEGANI | 08.15 15.25
V.G.DI VITTORIO | 08.20 15.29
V.TURATI | 08.22 15.30
C.POPOLO(TRIBUNALE) 07.57 08.25 15.32
V.CAMPOFREGOSO P.TE 07.59 08.28 15.34
GARIBALDI
V.CAMPOFREGOSO 08.01 08.30 15.36
BUS TERMINAL TERNI 08.05 08.35 15.40

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato A) A Narni coinc bus
per Terni



